

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCriminal Appeal No(s). 1262/2009

INSPECTOR OF POLICE, C.B.I.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GOPALAKRISHNAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 16-08-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Ms. Ritu Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Atul Nanda, Adv.
Ms. Ms. M.N. Menderina, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.M. Akbar Ali, Sr. Adv.
MR. V. Balaji, Adv.
MR. C. Kannan, Adv.
MR. Atul Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sripradha K., Adv.
Mr. P. N. Ramalingam, AOR

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Manchanda, Adv.
Mr. Priyash, Adv.

MR. V. J. Francis, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not this week.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
COURT MASTER